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
$18,000, ;i

Attached Garage
Is just one of the many fea-
tures that can be yours with
this 3-bedroom face brick ranch.
Large kitchen with loads
cupboards, fenced lot, makes it
ideal for the little tots and hot
water, gas FA heat, storms and

Including principle, - interest
and insurance.

29128 JOY RD.
OPEN

Over 30 years selling real es-
tate in Detroit Suburbs. The
advantages of early listing
and selling are here,

For Quick Cash, Cail

MOELKE

GA 21600 EE 58800

GORDON
WILLIAMSON
GALLERY OF HOMES
28177 ORCHARD LAKE RD.
GR 4177

of

casual summer meals, carpted

hand-rubbed birch cupboards

'3 WOODED ACRES,
RAVINE, STREAM

This immaculate home is perfect in every detail. 10 rooms,
26x18 sunken living room with parquet floor and ledge
rock fireplace, 33x11 screened terrace overlooking rear
acreage and flowing stream with bridge. 14’ sun poreh for

rooms 8x10. Flagstone vestibule comnects to 17 center
entrance hall. Beautiful kitchen with dishwasher, disposal,

16" formal dining room, 3 baths, 31-foot recreation room
opens to terraced patio, Also mcluded 17x34 activity room,
29x19 laundry room, 15x8 fruit cellar, This bome has 2

throughout inciuding 3 bed-

and {nlaid birch panelling.

HOWARD
WHITE

Headquarters FHA Reposs.
omes

GA 54600

SUNDAY

WOWIE!
ONLY $1,250 DN,

and you can take over pres-
ent mtge. bal. of $12,650 on
this -splendid 3-bedrm. brk.
ranch. Formica trimme
ktch., tiled bath, crptd. liv-
ing rm. Full bsmt. ﬁmshed
into rec. rm., gas
alum. s. and s, excellenlly
landscpd. No delay, you get
deed now.
Appmved broker for FHA
and VA acquired homes,

TAKE OVER

the present low payments of

§18 MO.

including taxes and fns. on
this excellent. 5%.rm. ranch,
2 bedrms. ,heated sun rm,
that could be a third bedrm,

Family-sized kitchen, forced

screens. furnaces, 12 mos. gas bill $250. Make an appt. today, 45,500,
Immediate J. L. HUDSON REAL ESTATE
oy
425-0900
O C C U pa n C y 15195 FARMINGTON, LIVONIA
$350 Down
$66.50 mo.

OPEN SUNDAY 1-5

Northville

Have your weekend picnics on this 54 acre wooded lot.
Four large bedrooms, family
natural fireplace, 20x17 kitchen with 30 feet of counter
space, radiant zone heating, two-car attached garage.
$33,950. Open Sunday 1 to 5. 15633 Hidd
west of Middlebelt Road, one block north of Five Mile
Road. Stop in Sunday or call for an appointment,

PRACTICALLY BRAND NEW

Family room, natural fireplace, four bedrooms, two full
baths, full basement, attached garage. See this two year old
Cape Cod in Plymouth. Good value at $26,400.

LIVING ALONE?

Then here's a nice buy for you, Two bedrooms, basement,
garage. In tiptop condition. One block from the heart of
Plymouth. $10,800. Call Now.

FIVE ACRES

room, sunken living room,

en Lane, Just

Beautiful Seven Mile-Shelden Area, Three bedroom ranch
with mapny extras, $34,900 includes the valuable acreage.

SHARP AND CLEAN

‘Three Bedroom face brick ranch in the Joy Road-Middlebelt
erea, Full basement, 22x22 garage, 55x150 Lot. $17,300 and
in perfect condition,

Member United Northwestern Realty Association

GARLING
GA. 7-7797 GL. 3-4800

air ht,, auto. hot water, Alum.
5. and s, att. garege on a
large 80" wide lot for. only

$1,700 DN.

takes over present bal. of
$10,300. Approved broker for
and VA acquired homes.

EVERYTHING NICE
INCLUDING THE PRICE

An ashestos 2-bedrm. ranch
home, large liv. rm., tiled
bath, family size kitch,, auto.
gas ht, alum. s. and s, on a
paved street close to Lola
Valley Park.

$9,100—$300 DN.
$53 MO.

Excluding taxes and Ins.
Approved broker for FHA
and VA acquired homies,

Excluding Taxes' and
Insurance

06 S. Main 808 S. Main 806 S. Main 806 S. Main 808 S. Main

WM. FEHLIG REAL ESTATE
GL. 3-7800
REAL ESTATE CONSULTANTS

SPRING IS WHEN ~
a young man's fancy turns to love,
SPRING IS
an excellent time to sell your home,
SPRING IS
a wonderful time to buy your dream homs,
SPRING IS
a good time to come in and talk with the real estats
experts at Wm. Fehlig Real Estate about any of your
real estate problems. We can help you solve them.
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